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n71_20MHz_15kHz_688MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-33.93dBm

n71_20MHz_15kHz_688MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@105 
-34.51dBm

n77_1
n71_20MHz_15kHz_688MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB100@0 

-34.24dBm
n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3455MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 

-38.18dBm

n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3455MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@23 
-38.37dBm

n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3455MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB24@0 
-38.35dBm
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n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.87dBm

n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@23 
-38.92dBm

n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB24@0 
-38.91dBm

n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3545MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-39.05dBm

n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3545MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@23 
-38.53dBm

n77_1_10MHz_30kHz_3545MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB24@0 
-38.77dBm
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n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3457.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@0 -38.47dBm

n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3457.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@37 -38.87dBm

n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3457.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB36@0 -38.29dBm

n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.42dBm

n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@37 
-39.03dBm

n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB36@0 
-38.94dBm
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n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3542.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@0 -38.54dBm

n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3542.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@37 -38.72dBm

n77_1_15MHz_30kHz_3542.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB36@0 -38.60dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3460MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.80dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3460MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@50 
-38.58dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3460MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB50@0 
-38.79dBm
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n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.62dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@50 
-38.60dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB50@0 
-38.72dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3540MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.85dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3540MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@50 
-38.84dBm

n77_1_20MHz_30kHz_3540MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB50@0 
-38.97dBm
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n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3465MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.88dBm

n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3465MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@77 
-39dBm

n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3465MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB75@0 
-38.82dBm

n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.47dBm

n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@77 
-38.59dBm

n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB75@0 
-38.51dBm
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n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3535MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.70dBm

n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3535MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@77 
-39.02dBm

n77_1_30MHz_30kHz_3535MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB75@0 
-38.89dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3470MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.47dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3470MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@105 -38.58dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3470MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB100@0 -39.06dBm
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n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.38dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@105 -38.33dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB100@0 -38.84dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3530MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.65dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3530MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@105 -37.74dBm

n77_1_40MHz_30kHz_3530MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB100@0 -38.87dBm
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n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3475MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.79dBm

n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3475MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@132 -38.47dBm

n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3475MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB128@0 -38.41dBm

n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.98dBm

n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@132 -38.52dBm

n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB128@0 -38.08dBm
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n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3525MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.88dBm

n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3525MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@132 -38.15dBm

n77_1_50MHz_30kHz_3525MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB128@0 -38.95dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3480MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.47dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3480MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@161 -38.42dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3480MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB162@0 -38.60dBm
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n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.93dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@161 -38.73dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB162@0 -38.69dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3520MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.81dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3520MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@161 -38.98dBm

n77_1_60MHz_30kHz_3520MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB162@0 -39.02dBm
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n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3485MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.82dBm

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3485MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@188 -37.85dBm

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3485MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB180@0 -38.59dBm

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-39.23dBm

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@188 -38.33dBm

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB180@0 -38.53dBm



Report No.: 2501S22736E-RF-00B

Page 102 of 153

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3515MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.74dBm

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3515MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@188 -38.65dBm

n77_1_70MHz_30kHz_3515MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB180@0 -38.55dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3490MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.98dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3490MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@216 -38.80dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3490MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB216@0 -39.04dBm
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n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.65dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@216 -38.43dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB216@0 -38.95dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3510MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.84dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3510MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@216 -38.27dBm

n77_1_80MHz_30kHz_3510MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB216@0 -37.98dBm
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n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3495MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.79dBm

n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3495MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@244 -38.62dBm

n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3495MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB243@0 -38.10dBm

n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.20dBm

n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@244 -38.74dBm

n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB243@0 -38.84dBm
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n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3505MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.81dBm

n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3505MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@244 -38.63dBm

n77_1_90MHz_30kHz_3505MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB243@0 -38.48dBm

n77_1_100MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-38.89dBm

n77_1_100MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@272 -38.27dBm

n77_1_100MHz_30kHz_3500MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB270@0 -38.69dBm
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n77_3
n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3705MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 

-34.95dBm
n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3705MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@23 

-33.75dBm

n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3705MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB24@0 
-34.25dBm

n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3840MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-35.06dBm

n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3840MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@23 
-34.82dBm

n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3840MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB24@0 
-34.48dBm
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n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3975MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@0 
-34.40dBm

n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3975MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB1@23 
-34.56dBm

n77_3_10MHz_30kHz_3975MHz_DFT-s-OFDM QPSK_RB24@0 
-34.66dBm

n77_3_15MHz_30kHz_3707.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@0 -34.60dBm

n77_3_15MHz_30kHz_3707.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB1@37 -34.25dBm

n77_3_15MHz_30kHz_3707.5MHz_DFT-s-OFDM 
QPSK_RB36@0 -34.57dBm


